
Schülerlauf über 3,0 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 800 Schuhmann, Oskar SV Steinfeld U12 M11 1 1 0 : 1 7 
2 647 Mehling , Clemens SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach U12 M10 2 1 0 : 4 7 
3 651 Schamberger , Leo U12 M12 3 1 1 : 1 6 
4 276 Wondzo, Giorgie Eva Johan Schöne Gymnasium / L U12 W11 1 1 1 : 3 0 
5 650 Sauer, Valentin GS Wiesenfeld U12 M12 4 1 1 : 4 3 
6 648 Meyer, Lea LG Lohr- Rechtenbach U12 W11 2 1 1 : 4 7 
7 273 Moser, Maylis U12 W11 3 1 1 : 5 2 
8 775 Techritz, Julius U12 M11 5 1 2 : 0 6 
9 645 Kühl, Hannes Grundschule Wiesenfeld-Karlb U12 M12 6 1 2 : 2 7 

10 269 Beyer, Amelia Jenaplan-Schule Würzburg U12 W10 4 1 2 : 3 0 
11 274 Rüppel, Anna U12 W11 5 1 2 : 3 5 
12 270 Gold, Jetta Grundschule Wiesenfeld-Karlb U12 W12 6 1 2 : 4 7 
13 643 Boyrazli, Aren Gs-Steinfeld U12 M11 7 1 2 : 5 7 
14 644 Gießler, Gretel U12 W10 7 1 3 : 0 7 
15 649 Reuß, Josefine Grundschule Karlburg 13 - 1 3 : 1 1 
16 646 Lennard, Philipp TSV Karlburg U12 M12 8 1 3 : 1 2 
17 652 Schönfeld, Pia LG Main-Spessart U12 W12 8 1 5 : 4 8 
18 268 Beier, Marja U12 W12 9 1 5 : 5 9 

Schülerlauf über 3,0 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 800 Schuhmann, Oskar SV Steinfeld U12 M11 1 1 0 : 1 7 
2 647 Mehling , Clemens SpVgg Waldzell/ Ansbach U12 M10 2 1 0 : 4 7 
3 651 Schamberger , Leo U12 M12 3 1 1 : 1 6 
4 650 Sauer, Valentin GS Wiesenfeld U12 M12 4 1 1 : 4 3 
5 775 Techritz, Julius U12 M11 5 1 2 : 0 6 
6 645 Kühl, Hannes Grundschule Wiesenfeld-Karlb U12 M12 6 1 2 : 2 7 
7 643 Boyrazli, Aren Gs-Steinfeld U12 M11 7 1 2 : 5 7 
8 646 Lennard, Philipp TSV Karlburg U12 M12 8 1 3 : 1 2 

Schülerlauf über 3,0 km  am  10.07.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 276 Wondzo, Giorgie Eva Johan Schöne Gymnasium / L U12 W11 1 1 1 : 3 0 
2 648 Meyer, Lea LG Lohr- Rechtenbach U12 W11 2 1 1 : 4 7 
3 273 Moser, Maylis U12 W11 3 1 1 : 5 2 
4 269 Beyer, Amelia Jenaplan-Schule Würzburg U12 W10 4 1 2 : 3 0 
5 274 Rüppel, Anna U12 W11 5 1 2 : 3 5 
6 270 Gold, Jetta Grundschule Wiesenfeld-Karlb U12 W12 6 1 2 : 4 7 
7 644 Gießler, Gretel U12 W10 7 1 3 : 0 7 
8 649 Reuß, Josefine Grundschule Karlburg 13 - 1 3 : 1 1 
9 652 Schönfeld, Pia LG Main-Spessart U12 W12 8 1 5 : 4 8 

10 268 Beier, Marja U12 W12 9 1 5 : 5 9 
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